15 April 2024 Monday

55th Race Starts At:18:20

Prize 1.)5.652 £

silk No u?r:;g
1HODLER (GER)  5ybh
ﬁgEE)RGEANT PEP  4on
aigEA;DOTE'S DREAVI 7111
e

5.BISHOP'SCROWN 4ybh
6.EXPERT AGENT 4ybh
7.CRAZYLUCK 6ybm

8.COCOBEAR (IRE) 6ychh

9.ALCAZAN Bybm
10.PRINCE OF BEL
LIR (IRE) 6ybh

11.SUGAR HILL (IRE) 4ybh

Race Program

2)2652£

Age

SEA THEMOON (GER) - HERZPRNZESSIN (GER)
(ADLERFLUG (GER))

KODIAC - LIGHT GLASS (IRE)(LOPE DE VEGA (IRE))
DREAMAHEAD (USA) - CAPOTE WEST (USA)
(CAROTE (USA))

DREAMAHEAD (USA) - ALL ON RED (IRE)(RED
CLUBS (IRE))

HAVANA GOLD (IRE) - JALELA(CANFORD CLIFFS
(IRB))

EXPERT EYE - OBVRE DART (IRE(MARIU (IRB)

TWILIGHT SON - SUERTE LOCA (IRE)(FEINTRE
CELEBRE (USA))

KODI BEAR (IRE) - HOUSE OF ROSES(NEW
APPROACH (IRE))

AL KAZEEM- GLORIOUS DREAMS (USA)(HONOUR
ANDGLORY (USA))

PRINCE OF LIR(IRE) - HARVEST JOY (IRE)
(DAGGERS DRAVWN (USA))

INVINCIBLE SPIRIT (IRE) - COOONUT
KREEK(PVOTAL)

Origin
61,5
57

59,5

58,5
58
57,5
57,5
54,5
53

54,5

Weight
WCOX
O TIMVS

SMLEVEY

GEORGIA
DOBIE

C BISHOP

R
KINGSCOTE

S DE SOUSA
S OSBORNE
JLEAVY

ALICE BOND

DAVID EGAN

2nd Pick Three, 5th double Starts from this race, Pick, Quinella, Exacta, Trifecta, Place, Place Quinella

Handicap
3)1325¢
Jockey Owner

MRDAPOOLE  JBOVLE
MDDLEHAMPARK
RACIN CCcoxX
FITORFAT RACING 1 TWARD
THE CROSS
RACING CLU JGOSHEA
JDPARTNERSHIP  EJ-
& GA HOUGHTON
MRNBOYDENAND SC
VR C WILLIAVS
CROWN -
CONNOISSEURs ~ BMLLMAN
TRISH&COLIN P
FLETCH CHAMINGS
VR JOHN
ODONNELL RTEAL
MR STUARTBOND  J PARR
VR ROBERT
MR ROBE R EDDERY

kg,

Trainer St RT

9 84 67523-9
1 82 51341-7
7 80 321296-
10 80 00452-0
8 8 2-2321-
4 77 40-5580
5 76 848489
6 75 116700-
3 74 010170-
11 73 986814-
2 69 437-548

1200 Turf

4)663£

LR L20

Last 6

Race
12 0
14 0
201 0
8 0
254 0
43 0
14 0
163 0
191 0
240 0
33 0

Best
Time

11,95
3,80
8,80
11,50
4,40
15,20
4,90
6,90
21,60
2575

15,45

Windsor Birlesik Krallik Racecourse

Win  PSF Video
3.38(8) False
13.99(2) False
11.11(5) False
7.37(7) False
20.69(1) False
12.76(4) False
13.64(3) False
9.27(6) False
2.08(11) False
2.67(10) False

3.03(9) False



